
2016-17 VERMONT HOMELESS LIAISONS (updated August 2016)

Supervisory Union First Name Last Name Telephone Fax No. Email
Addison Central S.U. Erika Garner 802-545-2113 Ext. 216 (802) 388-0024  egarner@acsu.org
Addison Northeast S.U. Catrina DiNapoli 802-453-3657 (802) 453-2029 cdinapoli@anesu.org
Addison Northwest S.U. Kara Griswold 802-877-3332 (802) 877-3628 kgriswold@anwsu.org
Addison Rutland S.U. Kristin Benway 802-265-4905 (802) 265-2158 kbenway@arsu.org
Barre S.U. Rick McCraw 802-476-5011 Ext.1011 (802) 476-4944 rmccrbsu@u61.net
Battenkill Valley S.U. Bill Bazyk 802-375-1570 (802) 375-1571 bazykw@bvsu.org
Bennington Rutland S.U. Randi Kulis 802-362-2452 Ext. 23 (802) 362-2455 rkulis@brsu.org 
Blue Mountain USD #21 Julie Gandin 802-757-2711 (802) 757-3894 julie.gandin@bmuschool.org
Burlington School District Mia Marinovich 802-343-0252 (802) 864-2161 mmarino@bsdvt.org
Caledonia Central S.U. Andrea Wasson 802-684-3801 (802) 684-1190 andrea.wasson@ccsuonline.org
Caledonia North S.U. Diane Janukajtis 802-626-6100 Ext. 215 (802) 626-3423 djanukajtis@cnsuschools.org
Chittenden Central S.U. Erin Maguire 802-879-5575 (802) 878-1370 emaguire@ccsuvt.org
Chittenden East S.U. Beverly White 802-434-2128 (802) 234-2196 beverly.white@cesuvt.org
Chittenden South S.U. Meagan Roy 802-383-1217 (802) 383-1242 mroy@cssu.org
Colchester School District Carrie Lutz 802-264-5982 (802) 863-4774 carrie.lutz@colchestersd.org
Essex Caledonia S.U. Peggy-Sue Van Nostrand 802-695-3373 Ext. 103 (802) 695-1334 pvannostrand@ecsuvt.org
Essex North S.U. Chris Masson 802-266-3330 (802) 266-7085 crmasson@canaanschools.org
Essex Town School District Dylan McNamara 802-878-8168 (802) 878-5190 dmcnamara@etsd.org
Franklin Central S.U. Sean O'Dell 802-524-2600 Ext. 19 (802) 524-1540 sodell@fcsuvt.org
Franklin Northeast S.U. Maria Gleason 802-848-7661 Ext. 22 (802) 848-3531 mgleason@fnesu.net
Franklin Northwest S.U. Libby Bonesteel 802-868-4967 Ext.13 (802) 868-4265 lbonesteel@fnwsu.org
Franklin West S.U. Rachel McIntyre 802-370-3113 (802) 370-3115 rmcintyre@fwsu.org 
Grand Isle S.U. Beth Hemingway 802-372-6921 (802) 372-4898 bethemi@gisu.org
Hartford School District Noel Bryant 802-295-8600 (802) 295-8602 bryantn@hartfordschools.net
Lamoille North S.U. Jennifer Stevens 802-851-1171 (802) 888-7908 jstevens@lnsu.org
Lamoille South S.U. Jessica Spencer 802-888-4541 (802) 888-7908 jessica.spencer@lssuvt.org
Mill River Unifed S.D. Coral Stone 802-775-3451 Ext. 248 (802) 775-1925 cstone@rssu.org
Milton Town School District Ann Bradshaw 802-893-5302 (802) 893-3213 abradshaw@mtsd-vt.org
Montpelier School District Chris Parker 802-225-8232 (802) 223-9219 chrisp@mpsvt.org
North Country SU Kathy Nolan 802-334-5847 (802) 334-6528 kathy.nolan@ncsuvt.org
Norwich School District Katie Cormier 802-649-1703 (802) 649-3640 katie.cormier@marioncross.org
Orange East S.U. Alison Kidder 802-222-5216 Ext. 111 (802) 222-4451 akidder@oesu.org
Orange North S.U. Ed Nasta 802-433-5818 (802) 433-5825 enasta@onsu.org
Orange Southwest S.U. Steve Kinney 802-728-9844 Ext. 110 (802) 728-4243 skinney@orangesouthwest.org
Orleans Central S.U. Kathy Poginy 802-525-1204 (802) 525-1276 kpoginy@ocsu.org
Orleans Southwest S.U. Heather Freeman 802-472-6063 (802) 472-6250 hfreeman@ossu.org
Rivendell Interstate School District Cynthia McLaren 603-353-4321 (603) 353-4226 cmclaren@rivendellschool.org
Rutland Central S.U. Christine Kamm 802-775-4342 (802) 775-7319 christine.kamm@rcsu.org
Rutland City School District Rob Bliss 802-773-1900 (802) 773-1927 rbliss@rcpsvt.org
Rutland Northeast S.U. Melinda Piper 802-247-5757 (802) 247-5548 mpiper@rnesu.org
Rutland Southwest S.U. Kathy Buck 802-287-5286 (802) 287-5286 kathleen.buck@rswsu.org 
South Burlington School District Joanne Godek 802-652-7392 (802) 652-7257 jgodek@sbschools.net
Southwest Vermont S.U. Mary Nevin 802-753-5808 (802) 447-0475 mnevin@svsu.org
Springfield School District David Cohn 802-885-5141 (802) 885-8169 dcohn@ssdvt.org
St. Johnsbury School District Kara Lufkin 802-748-8912 (802) 748-2542 klufkin@stjsd.org
Two Rivers S.U. Mary Barton 802-875-6428 (802) 875-6438 mary.barton@trsu.org
Washington Central S.U. Kelly Bushey 802-229-0553 (802) 229-2761 kbushey@u32.org
Washington Northeast S.U. Mark Tucker 802-454-9924 Ext. 204 (802) 454-9934 mtucker@wnesu.org 
Washington South S.U. Kim Magnuson 802-485-7373 Ext.4126 (802) 485-3348 magnusonk@wssu.org
Washington West S.U. Donarae Dawson 802-496-2272 (802) 496-6515 ddawson@wwsu.org
White River Valley S.U. Cynthia Powers 802-763-7775 (802) 763-3235 cpowers@owsu.k12.vt.us
Windham Central S.U. Alison Hescock 802-365-9510 Ext.112 (802) 365-7934 ahescock@windhamcentral.org 
Windham Northeast S.U. Missy Wilkins 802-376-6451 (802) 463-9705 missy.wilkins@wnesu.com
Windham Southeast S.U. Kira Sawyer-Hartigtan 603-499-2318 (802) 254-3733 ksawyer-hartigan@wsesu.org
Windham Southwest S.U. Chris Pratt 802-464-1300 (802) 464-1303 cpratt@wswsu49.org
Windsor Central S.U. Sherry Sousa 802-457-1213 Ext.1081 (802) 457-2989 ssousa@wcsu.net
Windsor Southeast S.U. Karen Woolsey 802-674-2144 Ext. 103 (802) 674-6357 kwoolsey@wsesu.net
Winooski School District Robin Hood 802-383-6085 (802) 861-4999 rhood@wsdschools.org
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